ULTRA HD Professional Series LED PAR Lamps
High Definition Lighting
RETRO044R4   6/12
Key Features & Benefits
Market Segments
•  Art galleries and museums
•  Healthcare
•  Hospitality
•  Offices
•  Residential
•  Restaurants
•  Retail
Applications
•  Accent /display lighting
•  General lighting
•  Recessed downlighting
•  Track lighting
Application Information
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two
conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept
any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation. For FCC
Part 15 user information, please see www.sylvania.com/fcc15b
Ordering	 Wattage	 Beam
Abbreviation	 (W)	 Angle	 Lumens
LED21PAR38/DIM/P/930/WSP15	 21	 15°	 1150
              LED10PAR20/DIM/P/930/FL30	 10	 30°	 550
              LED10PAR20/GU24/DIM/P/930/FL30	 10	 30°	 550
              LED21PAR38/DIM/P/930/FL30	 21	 30°	 1150
              LED21PAR38/GU24/DIM/P/930/FL30	 21	 30°	 1150
              LED15PAR30/DIM/P/930/FL40	 15	 40°	 880
              LED15PAR30/GU24/DIM/P/930/FL40	 15	 40°	 880
              LED17PAR30LN/DIM/P/930/NFL25	 17	 25°	 970
              LED17PAR30LN/GU24/DIM/P/930/NFL25	 17	 25°	 970
Product Offering
ASSEMBLED IN
USA
Application Notes

58
37
1.1
2.1
3.2
4.3
5.4
  *Approximate footcandle values at center of beam
Energy Savings
								        LED Life vs.
	 Basic Product	 LED	 Similar	 Halogen	 Watts	 Energy 	 Halogen
	   Description	 Life (hrs.)	 Halogen	 Life (hrs.)	 Saved	 Savings*	 Life
  LED21PAR38	 50,000	 90PAR38	 2,500	 69	 $379.50	 20x
  LED17PAR30LN	 50,000	 75PAR30LN	 2,500	 58	 $319.00	 20x
  LED15PAR30	 25,000	 60PAR30	 3,000	 45	 $123.75	 8x
  LED10PAR20	 25,000	 50PAR20	 2,500	 40	 $110.00	 10x
*Energy savings over life of lamp calculated at $0.11/kWh
SYLVANIA is a registered trademark of OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc.
SEE THE WORLD IN A NEW LIGHT is a registered trademark of OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc.
Specifications subject to change without notice.